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ATLBERT G, LAWRENCE NO, U4 (133) WELL, Yo, 10 0.F,-Lincoln
Krebs 1list

» . Yo.L- 396 CWL Rept, /,oe,«‘;,’/, _
Duval District, Lincoln County, W. Va, Iy TS s ot
The Ohio Fuel 0il Co, B
Drilling commenced Feb, 2, 1910, and COmpleted April 25, 1910,
Contractor, Pratt Dr1111ng Co., Charleston W, Va,
Drillers names, T, J. Christy and W, H, Cv-amer. S T T
Wood conductor, 161,
Well was shot Apv'il 26, 1910, 2nd shot, Aug, 31, 1910, 70 qts,
Elevation, 10757, T
Record taken from Record Book of The Ohio Fuel 0il Co, by

C. E. Krebs on ¥ovember 1L, 1911,

Top., Bottom, Thickness.,

Red rock 0D - K25 525
Slate 525 - b6u5 120 B
Sand 645 - 725 80 S —
Slate 725 - 825 100
Sand 825 - 865 Lo -
Slate 865 - 940 75 -
Sang ' U0 - 960 20
Slate 960 - 1060 100 B
Sand 1060 - 1100 4o
Slate ' 1100 - 1280 180
Salt Sand (water at 1280') , 1280 - 1690 410 ’
Slate 1690 - 1755 65 -
Sand ' 1755 - 1845 90 M
Little Lime 1845~ 189 35
Fencil Cave 1820 - 1885 5
Big Lime 1885 - 2071 186
Biz Injun Send 071 - 2131 60
Slate 2131 - 2251 120
Lime and shells 2251 - 2351 100 B
Slate 2351 - 2535 184
Black slate 2535 - 2555 20 R

Berea Sand (oil) 2555 - 2575 20



AIBER 6. LAVHRNCE ¥O. 4 (133) WELL, Fe. 10 0.7, -Limh
Erebs 1ist

o L-358 OFL Reph, -
Duval DPistriet, Lincolm County, W, Va, N
The Ohlo Puel 0!‘1 Co.
Drilline commenced Pad, 2, 1916, amd wcm Lpril 25, 1910,

- -4

Contraster, Pratt Brn‘ing Go,, Cherleston, ¥, Va,
Drillers names, T, J. Christy and W, H, er.

Wood eonductor, 16t

Well was shot iprl) 26, 1910,

Flevation, 1075¢,

24 shod, Aug. 31, 1910, 7O qts,

Record taken from Heeord Beck of The Ohto Fuel 041 Co, by

€. E. Xreds oan Novewber 14, 1911,

Red rock 0 - 525 535
Slate 525 - €5 120
Ssnd L5 = 725 - 80
%late 725 -~ 825 100
Sund 825 -~ 865 %o
Slate 865 « 940 75
Sznd 4o -~ 960 2%
slate 960 - 1CED 100
Sand 1060 - 13100 ko
Hlate 1100 - 1280 1£0
851t Sand (water at 1280¢) 1280 - 1690 k1o
Siate v 16% - 1755 65
Sand 1755 = 1gi5 90
Little Lime 1845~ 1880 35
Feneil Cave 1880 -~ 1825 ‘2
Big Lime 1885 - 071 186
3iz Iajun Samd 2071 - &3l &0
Slate 231 - 2551 120
Lime amé shslls 2251 - 2351 3160
dlate 2151 - 2515 18y
Black slate 2535 - 2555 20
Berea Sard (oll) 2555 = 2575 2

TFop. Boettom, Thickness,



